
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2019-2020) 

1. Re-opening 

Class LKG, I to X   : Sunday, April 7, 2019 

Class UKG    : Sunday, April 7, 2019 

Class XI     : Thursday, April 18, 2019 

Class XII    : Sunday, March 10, 2019 

2. Summer Vacation 

Summer Vacation   : Tuesday, June 04, 2019 to Saturday, July 27, 2019 

Re-opening after summer vacation :  Sunday, July 28, 2019 

3. Assessments (Class III – VIII) 

Periodic assessment 1   : April 24, 2019 to May 01, 2019 

Periodic assessment 2   : May 26, 2019 to May 30, 2019 

Periodic assessment 3   : August 14, 2019 to August 25, 2019 

First Term Assessment  : September 12, 2019 to September 22, 2019 

Periodic assessment 4   : October 24, 2019 to October 31, 2019 

Periodic assessment 5   : November 21, 2019 to November 28, 2019 

Periodic assessment 6   : January 12, 2020 to January 19, 2020   

Assessments (Class IX) 

Pre Mid Term Assessment   : May 15, 2019 to May 21, 2019    

Mid Term Assessment    : September 12, 2019 to September 22, 2019 

Post Mid Term Assessment  : January 03, 2020 to January 13, 2020 

Assessments (Class X) 

Pre Mid Term Assessment   : May 15, 2019 to May 21, 2019    

Mid Term Assessment    : September 12, 2019 to September 22, 2019 

Post Mid Term Assessment  : November 21, 2019 to December 05, 2019 

First Pre board assessment  : January 5, 2020 to January 15, 2020 

Second Pre Board Assessment  : February 3, 2020 to February 13, 2020  

Assessments (Class XI) 

First Term Assessment    : September 12, 2019 to September 22, 2019 

Second Term Assessment   : November 21, 2019 to December 05, 2019 

Assessments (Class XII) 

First Term Assessment    : May 15, 2019 to May 21, 2019   

Second Term Assessment   : September 12, 2019 to September 22, 2019 

First Pre board Assessment (class XII) : November 21, 2019 to December 05, 2019 

Second Pre board assessment (Class XII): January 5, 2020 to January 15, 2020 

Third Pre Board Assessment  : February 3, 2020 to February 13, 2020  

Final Assessments   

Class III to X & XII   : March 2020 

Class IX & XI    : February 06, 2020 to February 18, 2020 

4. Winter Vacation 

Winter Vacation for KG to Class VIII : December 15, 2019 to January 4, 2020 

Winter Vacation for Classes IX to XII : December 24, 2019 to January 4, 2020 

Re-opening    :  Sunday, January 5, 2020 



5. New Academic Session (2020 – 2021) 

Class LKG, 1 to X    : Sunday, April 5, 2020 

Class UKG    : Monday, April 6, 2020 

Classes X & XII    : Monday, March 2, 2020 

Class XI     : As per AISSE March 2020 Date Sheet 

6. Summer Vacation 

Summer Vacation   : Sunday, June 14, 2020 to Sunday, August 02, 2020 

School re-opens on   : Monday, August 03, 2020 

 

FUNCTIONS & CELEBRATIONS (2019-2020) 

Investiture Ceremony   : Fourth week of April 2019 (in house) 

Earth Day    : Monday, April 22, 2019 (in house) 

World No Tobacco Day   : Thursday, May 30, 2019 (in house) 

Parents Open Forum   : Fourth Week of May 2019 

World Environment day   : Wednesday, June 5, 2019 (in house) 

Independence Day   : Thursday, August 15, 2019 (in house) 

Teachers Day     : Thursday, September 05, 2019 (in house) 

Hindi Diwas    : Saturday, September 14, 2019 

      (Sunday, September 15, 2019 – in house) 

Annual Athletic Meet   : September 25 - 27, 2019 

Gandhi Jayanthi    : Wednesday, October 2, 2019 (in house) 

World Students Day   : Tuesday, October 15, 2019 (in house) 

U N Day    : Thursday, October 24, 2019 (in house) 

Parents Open Forum   : Fourth Week of October 2019 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas   : Thursday, October 31, 2019 (in house) 

World Education Day   : Monday, November 11, 2019 (in house) 

Children’s Day    : Thursday, November 14, 2019 (in house) 

National Day    : Monday, November 18, 2019 (in house) 

Annual day    : December 13 & 14, 2019 

Maths Day    : Sunday, December 22, 2019 (in house)  

Republic day    :  Sunday, January 26, 2020 

Valedictory Function   : Friday, February 14, 2020 

Thinking Day (Scouts & Guides)  : Saturday, February 22, 2020  

      (Thursday, February 20, 2020 – in house) 


